
Pos 

RS MOTO 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

RS MOTO 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

13 

24 

43 

248 

133 

173 

23 

7 

43 

82 

30 

106 

27 

26 

12 

5 

30 

17 

9 

9 

4 

83 

27 

29 

20 

26 

64 

70 

Name 

BERGAMONTI Stefano 

DEL NEGRO Fabio 

ZOZZOLI Antonio 

LUBATTI Mirko 

BUSATTA Giuseppe 

MUCCHIUT Simone 

MENEGHINI Massimiliano 

MASSUSSI Michele 

CORSARO Francesco 

MORO Daniel 

GROSSOLE Eddy 

VITALE Luca 

FIRENZE Davide 

ACAMPORA Giuseppe 

SGARDELLO Rudy 

LAZZARETTO Matteo 

PAVAN Nicola 

INFANTI Massimiliano 

LIGUSTRI Daniele 

MORO Martin 

PICCINELLI Nico 

ANTONELLO Alessio 

MARTIN Stefano 

NADIR Giovanatto 

MAULE Mirko 

DEFFENDI Enrico 

TRAMONTIN Fabio 

CONSOLI Adriano 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:23.857 

9:27.308 

9:27.825 

9:28.152 

9:35.175 

9:41.802 

9:42.015 

9:42.232 

9:48.523 

9:50.609 

10:06.636 

10:07.158 

10:17.389 

10:17.468 

10:36.037 

10:14.362 

10:20.273 

10:24.421 

10:35.199 

10:36.089 

10:38.274 

10:51.054 

10:52.101 

10:55.901 

10:56.333 

11:01.026 

9:26.046 

9:51.156 

Diff 

3.451 

3.968 

4.295 

11.318 

17.945 

18.158 

18.375 

24.666 

26.752 

42.779 

43.301 

53.532 

53.611 

1:12.180 

5.911 

10.059 

20.837 

21.727 

23.912 

36.692 

37.739 

41.539 

41.971 

46.664 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:31.963 

1:33.079 

1:33.371 

1:33.047 

1:33.661 

1:35.428 

1:33.206 

1:35.205 

1:35.239 

1:36.634 

1:38.988 

1:39.566 

1:41.307 

1:39.790 

1:43.481 

1:35.452 

1:35.724 

1:36.838 

1:37.217 

1:37.564 

1:38.585 

1:41.043 

1:40.257 

1:41.644 

1:41.622 

1:42.114 

1:44.234 

1:47.038 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

4 

4 

2 

3 

2 

5 

6 

6 

5 

2 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 

2 

5 

3 

5 

2 

5 

4 

3 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

3.451 

Avg. Speed 

159,666 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.963 

Best Speed 

163,161 

Best Lap by 

13 - BERGAMONTI Stefano 

4th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

04.06.2023. 

RS MOTO 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:33:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.6.2023. 13:30 


